A Cable Operator shall complete all standard residential installations or modifications 
to service requested by customers within seven (7) business days after the order is placed, unless 
a later date for installation is requested. "Standard" residential installations are those located up 
to one hundred twenty five (125) feet from the existing distribution system. If the customer 
requests a nonstandard residential installation, or the Cable Operator determines that a 
nonstandard residential installation is required, the Cable Operator shall provide the customer in